## **Speedway Steel**

4251 N Shadeland Avenue, Indianapolis, IN 46226-3721 Office: 317-543-2440

#### **Credit Application**

Company Name			
Ship to Address			
Billing Address			
Telephone		Fax	
Corporation ( ) Partner	rship ( )	LLC()	Proprietorship ( )
Principal product or service			
How long in businessWill			
Tax Exempt Number			
Company Owners, Officers, Directors, or	Partners:		
Name		Name	
Title			
Address		Address	
Social Security #		Social Security #	
Current Bank Account:			
Bank		Officer	
Account Number		Telephone	Fax

# **Speedway Steel**

4251 N Shadeland Avenue, Indianapolis, IN 46226-3721 Office: 317-543-2440

### **Credit Application**

Trade References ( 3 required ): Metal Distributor	s preferred.		
Name	Type of Business		
Address	City/State/Zip		
Contact Name	Phone	_Fax	
Name	Type of Business		
Address	City/State/Zip		
Contact Name	Phone	_Fax	
Name	Type of Business		
Address	City/State/Zip		
Contact Name	Phone	_Fax	
Has applicant or any of its affiliated companies, owners, partners, or officers ever filed assignment for the benefit of creditors? Yes ( ) No ( )	a voluntary petition in bankruptcy, been adju	dged bankruptcy or made an	
We expect our monthly credit requirements to be \$			
Please include a current financial statement with your application to expedite processing	ng.		
The above is herewith submitted for the purpose of opening an account and I do hereb	y certify the information to be true. In addition	n, I authorize the above trade and	
bank references to release to you information which you request concerning my account	nts with them. I agree to be bound by the pay	ment terms stated on your invoice.	
Furthermore, I agree that should for any reason litigation of any type be necessary, it w	ill be conducted in Indianapolis, Indiana.		
	Signed		
	Title		
	Nata		

### **Speedway Steel**

4251 N Shadeland Avenue, Indianapolis, IN 46226-3721 Office: 317-543-2440

#### **Credit Application**

Applicant authorizes Speedway Steel to check all credit and business associations without recourse.

Our terms are 1% 10 NET 30 Days. Applicant agrees to pay Speedway Steel all indebtedness of whatever kind or nature now or hereafter, owed by applicant to Speedway Steel whether incurred individually, as a proprietorship, as a partnership, or as a corporation. Applicant agrees to pay the costs of collection including attorney's fees should the account be referred to a collection agency or attorney.